
Advising Event Calendar 
January ________________________________________________ 

Friday, January 12  New Student Orientation—Final Orientation, Virtual  

Tuesday, January 16  Spring Semester Begins  

Monday, January 22  Last Day to Add a Full Semester Course without Departmental Approval  

    (4:30pm deadline) 

Monday, January 29  Last Day to Drop Full Semester Course with No Report 

    (4:30pm deadline) 

February__________________________________________________________ 

Thursday, February 8  Advising Network Meeting: 8:30-10:30am  

Monday, February 19  Campus Career Fair, McLeod Center, 10:30am-2:30pm 

 
March/April_______________________________________________________ 

Wednesday, March 6 Advising Network Meeting, 2:30-4:00pm 

March 25- April 9  Summer & Fall 2024 Registration begins, 8:00am-4:30pm daily 

    March 25: Graduate Students 

    March 25:  Seniors 

    March 27 - March 31: Juniors 

    April 1 - April 4: Sophomores 

    April 5 - April 9: Freshmen 

Tuesday, April 9  Last Day to Drop Full Semester Course with a “W” (4:30pm deadline) 

Thursday, April 18  Advising Network Meeting, 2:30-4:00pm 

Spring 
2024 

ITTC 007 ·  319.273.3406 ·  advising.uni.edu 

May _______________________________________________________ 

May 6-May 10   Final Examination Week  

Wednesday, May 8  Advising Network Meeting, 8:30-10:30am 

Check out the Advising Portal: https://advising-portal.uni.edu/ 

Find future training opportunities at  Academic Advising Essentials & Advisor KNOW HOW. 

https://advising-portal.uni.edu/
https://advising-portal.uni.edu/training-development/academic-advising-essentials
https://advising-portal.uni.edu/training-development/advisor-know-how

